All Rights Reserved
Interested in our RM024 Series?
Visit https://www.ezurio.com/rm024Series
RM024 Series
2.4 GHz ISM-Band Multipoint Wireless Modules
RM024 Series – 2.4 GHz ISM-Band Multipoint Wireless Modules
Industry-Leading Flexibility and Performance in M2M

125 mW 2.5 miles (4 km) 1300 ft. (400 m)
10 mW 0.6 miles (1.0 km) 328 ft (100 m)
Ordering Information
RM024-S125-C-30 SMT 125 mW u.FL Jack RM024125C30
RM024-P125-C-30 Pluggable 125 mW u.FL Jack RM024125C30
RM024-S10-C-30 SMT 10 mW (CE) u.FL Jack RM02410C30
RM024-P10-C-30 Pluggable 10 mW (CE) u.FL Jack RM02410C30
Development Kits
Part # Description
DVK-RM024-CE RM024 Developer Kit, Pluggable, 3.3V TTL Serial, 10mW, EU approved
DVK-RM024-FCC RM024 Developer Kit, Pluggable, 3.3V TTL Serial, 125 mW